BLE - W - SOH -
A
IMPORTANT:  (1) All Powder Coat finished shades, 975-Galvanized excluded, feature a white interior
Order Example:   BLE  -  W  -  SOH  -  HOU12  -  200  -  200
B - shade finish
POWDER COAT FINISHES1:
100 Black
105
106
Textured Black
Matte Black
200
206
White
Matte White
300 Dark Green
307 Emerald Green
390 Teal
400 Barn Red
420 Orange
370 Mint
380 Chartreuse
311 Jadite
-
B
A - SHADE SIZE
MARATHON:
HOU12
HOU14
HOU14  14”
Diameter (B)
 4.4”
Height (A)
HOU12  12” 3.6”
 Shade Code
marathon soho sconce
SPS-0133 REV B
JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:
600 Bronze
480 Blush Pink
490 Magenta
500
470 Watermelon
570 Sun�ower
Buttery Yellow
495 Sherbet Orange
-
c
601 Chocolate
605 Rust
615 Oil-Rubbed Bronze
700 Royal Blue
705 Navy
800 Industrial Grey
805 Charcoal Granite
975 Galvanized
710 Cobalt Blue
715 Delphite Blue
810 Graphite
790 Lavender
mounting dimensions
12” Shade